am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Electronics am-0694a 2 PWM Cable (24IN)

Electronics am-0695b 2 PWM Cable (36IN)

Electronics | am-3926b-1200 3 NeveRest Encoder Cable (12IN)




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description

Electronics am-4954 2 AndyMark Programmable Servo (Torque)
Electronics am-4955 2 AndyMark Programmable Servo (Speed)
Electronics am-4969 1 Power Switch with Bracket




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Electronics | am-5198-1200 3 JST-VH Motor Wire (12IN)
»
-
Electronics am-5290 1 AndyMark Flat Pack Battery
Electronics am-5442 2 NeveRest Hex Motor, 1IN Shaft (19.2:1)




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Electronics am-5443 1 NeveRest Hex Motor, 1IN Shaft (50.9:1)
Electronics am-5473 1 Battery Charger

General

st-5000a_sheet

Robits Parts Label Sheet

N/A




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Hardware am-1002 48 Screw, SHCS, 10-32 x 500, Zinc

Hardware am-1014 48 Screw, SHCS, 10-32 x 1500, Zinc

Hardware am-1026 100 Washer, #10 Steel




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Hardware am-1041 48 Screw, SHCS, 10-32 x 1250, Zinc
Hardware am-1047 48 Screw, SHCS, 10-32 x 750, Zinc
Hardware am-1048 24 Screw, SHCS, 10-32 x 1750, Zinc




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Hardware am-1049 24 Screw, SHCS, 10-32 x 2000, Zinc

Hardware am-1056 48 Screw, SHCS, 10-32 x 1000, Zinc

Hardware am-1063 100 Nut, Nylock Jam, 10-32




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Hardware am-1156 12 Screw, SHCS, 10-32 x 2250, Zinc
Hardware am-1500 16 Screw, SHCS M3-0.5 x 8mm Zinc, Thread
Lock Nylon Patch
Hardware am-1589_black 100 4IN Ziptie (Black)




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Hardware am-1696 24 Spacer, 0.375 OD x 0.194 ID x 1.00 Long
Nylon
Hardware am-1697 o4 Spacer, 0.375 OD x 0.194 ID x 0.50 Long
Nylon
Hardware am-1698 24 3/8 Clearance x 0.25IN Aluminum Spacer A




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Hardware am-1699 24 3/8 Clearance x 0.5IN Aluminum Spacer
Hardware am-1700 24 Spacer, 0.375 OD x 0.194 ID x 0.25 Long
Nylon
Hardware am-1701 4 3/8 x 1IN Standoff




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Hardware am-1702 8 3/8 x 2IN Standoff
Hardware am-1704 4 3/8 x 3IN Standoff
N
Hardware am-4107 24 Spacer, 0.375 OD x 0.194 ID x 0.750 Long

Nylon




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Hardware am-4972 1 Organizer Tote with Removable Dividers
Hardware | am-5024_black 50 #33 Rubber Band (Black)

Hardware

am-5025

Robits Ruler




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Motion am-3571_green 4 2IN Compliant Wheel, 3/8H, Green (35A)
Motion am-4718_gray 2 3IN Stealth Wheel, 3/8H, Gray (80A)
Motion am-4957-0100 4 5mm Hex to 3/8 Hex Shaft Adapter




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Motion am-4960_half 16 5mm HTD Pulley Half (14T)
Motion am-4967a 2 3IN Molded Omni Wheel, 3/8H
Motion am-5003-0300 2 3/8 x 3IN Robits Hex Shaft




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Motion am-5003-0400 4 3/8 x 4IN Robits Hex Shaft
Motion am-5003-0600 2 3/8 x 6IN Robits Hex Shaft
A\Y
Y \
Motion am-5003-0800 1 3/8 x 8IN Robits Hex Shaft




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Motion am-5003-1000 1 3/8 x 10IN Robits Hex Shaft 4
Motion am-5012 1 Robits Side 2 Hole Motor Mount
Motion am-5013 4 Robits Side Bushing Carrier




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Motion am-5014 4 Robits End Bushing Carrier
Motion am-5015 4 Robits Side Shaft Carrier
Motion am-5016 4 Robits Double End Shaft Carrier




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Motion am-5017 3 Robits 80T-100T Motor Mount
Motion am-5020_30 6 Robits 3/8 Hex Gear (30T)
Motion am-5020_40 6 Robits 3/8 Hex Gear (40T)




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description
Motion am-5020_50 2 Robits 3/8 Hex Gear (50T)
Motion am-5020_60 2 Robits 3/8 Hex Gear (60T)
Motion am-5021 24 Robits 3/8 Hex Motion Bushing




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Motion am-5209_121T 2 5mm HTD Belt, 9mm Wide (121T)
Motion am-5209_45T 2 5mm HTD Belt, 9mm Wide (45T)
Motion am-5209_60T 2 5mm HTD Belt, 9mm Wide (60T)




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Motion am-5209_75T 2 5mm HTD Belt, 9mm Wide (75T)
Structure am-4964 2 15.5IN x 6IN x 0.03IN Perforated
Polycarbonate
B )
Structure am-5001-0200 4 1/2 x 1/2 x 2IN Robits Tube




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Structure am-5001-0400 4 1/2 x 1/2 x 4IN Robits Tube
Structure am-5001-0600 4 1/2 x 1/2 x 6IN Robits Tube
Structure am-5001-0800 4 1/2 x 1/2 x 8IN Robits Tube




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Structure am-5001-1000 6 1/2 x 1/2 x 10IN Robits Tube
Structure am-5001-1200 4 1/2 x 1/2 x 12IN Robits Tube
Structure am-5001-1400 2 1/2 x 1/2 x 14IN Robits Tube




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Structure am-5001-1600 2 1/2 x 1/2 x 16IN Robits Tube

Structure am-5002-1550 4 1 x 1 x 15.5IN Robits Tube

Structure am-5004_2x3 8 2 x 3 Robits L Gusset




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Structure am-5005_3x3 8 3 x 3 Robits Corner Gusset

Structure am-5005_5x5 4 5 x 5 Robits Corner Gusset

Structure am-5006_2x4 4 2 x 4 Robits Plate Gusset




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Structure am-5006_4x4 4 4 x 4 Robits Plate Gusset

Structure am-5006_4x8 2 4 x 8 Robits Plate Gusset

Structure am-5008_3x3 4 3 x 3 Robits U Gusset




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image

Structure am-5010_045 4 45° Robits Angle Gusset

Structure am-5010_135 4 135° Robits Angle Gusset

Structure | am-5011_1x12 | 4 1 x 12 Robits Beam m




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image

Structure | am-5011_1x16 | 4 1x 16 Robits Beam GRS
Structure am-5011_1x4 4 1 x 4 Robits Beam

Structure am-5011_1x8 4 1 x 8 Robits Beam [ o ") - ‘ ) [ Y Q )




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Structure am-5011_slot 4 Slotted Robits Beam

Tool am-1288 1 Allen Wrench, 2.5mm Hex L-Shaped

Tool am-2751 1 Hex Driver, Ball End 5/32" with Handle




am-5000a Robits Core Kit Visual Parts List

Category Part Number QTY Part Description Image
Tool am-3724 1 Hex Driver, Ball End 2.5mm with Handle
Tool am-4961 1 Wrench, Combination 3/8"




